	RECO			
5-2-		02438064		
To The Honorable Commissioner of Paten 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	ts and Tra		is of receiving party(ies):	
Le Thi Thanh NHAN on behalf of		Name: National Center for Science and Technology		
he Estate of Mai Van TRI May 29, 2002 rst Assignor Date of Execution		Street Address: Hoang Quoc Viet Road Cau Giay		
Tran Ngoc NINH May Second Assignor Date o	29, 2002 f Execution	City: Hanoi Country: Vietnam	ZIP	
Third Assignor Date o	f Execution		& address attached? YES NO NO NO	
Fourth Assignor Date o	f Execution	New Assignment License Agreeme Change of Name	ent Security Agreement	
		Cross-reference of Assignment filed in United States Application No. / , , recorded on The Reel		
Fifth Assignor Date o	f Execution	No. and Fram	ie No.	
Sixth Assignor Date of	Sixth Assignor Date of Execution		OF PUBLIC RECO	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO 4. Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR date of execution of application to which assignment refers				
Application Nos.:			Date application was signed by the first named executing inventor	
09/868,755				
			(Fill-in this date only if assignment is filed together with a new application)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed: Name: Dianne B. Elderkin WOODCOCK WASHBURN LLP One Liberty Place - 46th Floor Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301 215-568-3100		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050		
		8. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the				
original document.				
Gary H. Levin/28,734 Name of Person Rigning/Reg. No.	Si	gnature.	April 28, 2003 Date	
JANS-0007 Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: 4				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks				
05/02/2003 DBY THE 00000120 09868/55 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231				

PATENT REEL: 014013 FRAME: 0852

12-06-2	002 ET			
1				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	374ess of receiving party(ies):			
To The Honorable Commissioner of Pate 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1. De Thi Thanh NHAN on behalf of The Estate of Mai Van TRI First Assignor Date of Execution	Name: National Center for Science and Technology Institute of Ecology and Biological Resources Street Address: Hoang Quoc Viet Road Cau Giay			
Tran Ngoc NINH May 29, 2002 Second Assignor Date of Execution	City: Hanoi Coun tr y: Vietnam ZIP			
Third Assignor Date of Execution	Additional name(s) & address attached? YES NO Nature of Conveyance (check only one):			
Fourth Assignor Date of Execution	☑ New Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ License Agreement ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:			
Fifth Assignor Date of Execution	Cross-reference of Assignment filed in United States Application No. / , recorded on at Reel No. and Frame No.			
Sixth Assignor Date of Execution				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO 4. Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR date of execution of application to which assignment refers:				
Application Nos.: Patent Nos.:	Date application was signed by the first named executing inventor			
09/868,755				
	(Fill-in this date only if assignment is filed together with a new application)			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: Dianne B. Elderkin WOODCOCK WASHBURN LLP One Liberty Place - 46th Floor Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050			
2 5-568-3100 12/03/2002 DBYRNE 00000097 09868755	8. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050			
	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat original document.	ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
Wendy A. Choi/36,697 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	gnature) 11/26/02 Date			
JANS-0007 Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: 4				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231				

PATENT REEL: 014013 FRAME: 0853

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors, 2000.	have hereunto set their hands and seals this EAM day of
(L.S.) Le Thi Thanh Nhan * administrator of Mai Van Tri)	Tran NGOC NINH
STATE OF COUNTY OF	
named in and who executed the foregoing instrun	day of 200 before me, a Notary and Tran NGOC NINH who I am satisfied is the persons nent in my presence, and I having first made known to him the ned, sealed, and delivered the same as their voluntary act and the same as the column act and the same act and th

* Mai Van Tri is deceased. His wife, Le Thi Thanh Nhan, can be recognized as the administrator under the laws of Vietnam



PATENT REEL: 014013 FRAME: 0854

Notary Public

DOCKET NO.: JANS-0007 PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In Re Application of:

Louis Jules Roger Marie Maes et al

Application No.: 09/868,755 Group Art Unit: Unknown

Filing Date: September 12, 2001 Examiner: Unknown

For: ANTIPROTOZOAL SAPONINS

DATE OF DEPOSIT: April 28, 2003

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PAPER IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE AS FIRST CLASS MAIL, POSTAGE PREPAID, ON THE DATE INDICATED ABOVE AND IS ADDRESSED TO THE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRAFF MARKS, WASHINGTON, DC 20231.

TYPED NAME: Gary H. Levin REGISTRATION NO.: 28,734

Attn: Jeffrey Olsen
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Assignment Division
Box Assignments
CG-4
1213 Jefferson Davis Highway - Suite 320
Washington, DC 20231

CORRECTION OF RECORDED COVER SHEET ERROR(S) (37 CFR § 3.34)

1. Applicant has noted an error in the cover sheet for the assignment(s) document(s) previously recorded on December 2, 2002.

Reel 013543 Frame 0264

- 2. Attached hereto is:
 - a copy of the originally recorded document including a copy of the Recordation Form Cover Sheet as originally filed.
- 3. Also attached hereto is a corrected cover sheet for recordation form cover sheet.

PATENT RECORDED: 05/02/2003 REEL: 014013 FRAME: 0855